
FINANCE COMMITTEE
AGENDA

NOVEMBER 30, 2017

Committee Members: Sokol, Seeber, Dickinson, Merlino, Strough, Beaty, Frasier, McDevitt, Simpson,
Geraghty and Vacant

I. Committee meeting called to order by Chairman.
II. Motion to approve minutes of prior Committee meetings.
III. Privilege of the floor 

IV. Action Agenda

1) Request for transfer of funds as attached for Committee approval.

2) Referral from the County Facilities Committee:
Airport -

Request to establish Capital Project No. H379, Airport Security System, in the amount of $38,000.

3) Referral from the Criminal Justice & Public Safety Committee:
Public Defender - 

Request for a transfer of funds in the amount of $750 from the Contingent Account to Budget
Code A.1171 862, Public Defender, Health Insurance Cost Reimbursement, to fix a negative budget
line item; there are no funds available for transfer within the existing budget.

4) Referral from the Economic Growth & Development Committee:
Planning -

Request to transfer the balances from three CD Accounts, totaling $399.70 to the Local
Development Corporation (LDC) for use in program eligible activities and close the accounts, as
well as to close CD73 account whose funds had been fully expended. 

5) Referral from the Environmental Concerns and Real Property Tax Services Committee:
Real Property Tax Services -

Request to appropriate $15,000 from the Environmental Testing Reserve (A.893.00) to Budget
Code A.1355 470, Real Property Tax Services, Contract, to pay for the clean-up work on Town of
Johnsburg Tax Map Parcel No. 133.8-1-27.

6) Referrals from the Public Works Committee:
Parks, Recreation & Railroad-
A) Request to amend the County Budget in the amount of $319.85 to reflect the receipt of

reimbursement from Adirondack Safari Tent Co., LLC for water usage at the Warren County
Fairgrounds.

Public Works-
B) Request to decrease Capital Project H199, Corinth Road (CR 28)/Main Street/Broad Street

Reconstruction Project, in the amount of $762,270.09 to reconcile capital project funding shares
with final project costs.  

C) Request to decrease Capital Project H214, Milton Street (CR 14) over Schroon River Bridge Project,
in the amount of $806,320.10 to reconcile capital project funding shares with final project costs.

D) Request to decrease Capital Project H260, Alder Brook Road over Trout Brook Bridge Project, in
the amount of $348,321.06 to reconcile capital project funding shares with final project costs.  

E) Request to decrease Capital Project H320, Crane Mountain Road over Mill Creek Bridge Project,
in the amount of $344,720.59 to reconcile capital project funding shares with final project costs.

F) Request to decrease Capital Project H324, 2011 Storm Damage Project, in the amount of
$1,476,085.51 to reconcile capital project funding shares with final project costs.  
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G) Request to decrease Capital Project H332, West Brook Porous Asphalt Parking Lot Project, in the
amount of $117,275.26 to reconcile capital project funding shares with final project costs.  

H) Request to decrease Capital Project H333, Valley Road and Combs Road Bridges over Patterson
Creek Project, in the amount of $179,240.77 to reconcile capital project funding shares with final
project costs.  

I) Request to decrease Capital Project H342, Blair Road over Mill Brook Bridge, in the amount of
$134,461.53 to reconcile capital project funding shares with final project costs.

J) Request to amend the County Budget in the amount of $962,997.04 to reflect funding returned
to Budget Code A.9950 910, Interfund Transfers.

K) Request to amend the County Budget in the amount of $187,942.41 to reflect funding returned
to Budget Code D.9950 910, Interfund Transfers. 

L) Request to increase Capital Project H322, Palisades Road (CR 26) over Brant Lake Inlet Bridge
Replacement, in the amount of $76,943.12 to reflect receipt of the Local Share.

M) Request to establish Capital Project H375, 13th Lake Road Culvert Replacement, in the amount of
$20,000.

N) Request to establish Capital Project H376, Hudson street over Mill Creek Bridge Replacement, in
the amount of $9,000.

O) Request to establish Capital Project H377, 2018 Pavement Preservation Project, in the amount of
$48,500.

P) Request to establish Capital Project H378, 2018 Bridge Projects, in the amount of $250,000.
Q) Request to amend the County Budget in the amount of $119,322.48 to provide funding for 2018

County Road Projects.
R) Request to amend the County Budget in the amount of $100,000 to provide funding for 2018

Road Projects.

7) Referral from the Traffic Safety Board:
Request to amend the County Budget in the amount of $5,400 to reflect the receipt of revenue
from DWI fines.

8) Requests/Items to be Discussed by the County Administrator:    
Journal Report of transfers approved by County Administrator staff since the last meeting.

9) Requests/Items to be Discussed by the County Attorney:
Request for an executive session to discuss ongoing litigation.

10) Finance Committee action is required on the following items approved by the Personnel & Higher
Education Committee: Personnel & Higher Education Agenda Items 3A-C and 5.
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TO:

FROM:

SIGNED: DATE: 11/20/2017

FROM CODE TITLE TITLE AMOUNT

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8244 110 Co Roads, 2016 CR#19 Olmsteadville Rd Salaries - Regular $6,360.16

D.5112.8244 280 Co Roads, 2016 CR#19 Olmsteadville Rd, Project D.5112.8244 120 Co Roads, 2016 CR#19 Olmsteadville Rd Salaries - Overtime 1,900.85$     

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8244 810 Co Roads, 2016 CR#19 Olmsteadville Rd Retirement 939.77$        

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8244 830 Co Roads, 2016 CR#19 Olmsteadville Rd Social Security 568.30$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8244 831 Co Roads, 2016 CR#19 Olmsteadville Rd Medicare 132.92$        

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8244 860 Co Roads, 2016 CR#19 Olmsteadville Rd Hospitalization 2,536.52$     

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8244 865 Co Roads, 2016 CR#19 Olmsteadville Rd Dental 35.88$          

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8254 110 Co Roads, 2016 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Salaries - Regular 3,775.85$     

D.5112.8244 280 Co Roads, 2016 CR#19 Olmsteadville Rd, Project D.5112.8254 120 Co Roads, 2016 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Salaries - Overtime 205.46$        

D.5110 130 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-PartTime D.5112.8254 130 Co Roads, 2016 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Salaries - PartTime 941.33$        

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8254 810 Co Roads, 2016 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Retirement 472.78$        

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8254 830 Co Roads, 2016 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Social Security 292.78$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8254 831 Co Roads, 2016 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Medicare 68.49$          

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8254 860 Co Roads, 2016 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Hospitalization 346.52$        

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8254 865 Co Roads, 2016 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Dental 4.58$            

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8255 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#16 East River Drive Salaries - Regular 15,524.86$   

D.5112.8247 280 Co Roads, 2016 CR#21 West Hague Rd, Project D.5112.8255 120 Co Roads, 2017 CR#16 East River Drive Salaries - Overtime 1,569.72$     

D.5110 130 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-PartTime D.5112.8255 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#16 East River Drive Salaries - PartTime 2,627.66$     

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8255 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#16 East River Drive Retirement 1,939.85$     

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8255 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#16 East River Drive Social Security 1,151.31$     

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8255 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#16 East River Drive Medicare 269.25$        

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8255 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#16 East River Drive Hospitalization 1,729.08$     

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8255 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#16 East River Drive Dental 25.84$          

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8256 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Salaries - Regular 369.26$        

D.5110 130 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-PartTime D.5112.8256 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Salaries - PartTime 50.05$          

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8256 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Retirement 54.67$          

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8256 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Social Security 24.10$          

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8256 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Medicare 5.64$            

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8256 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Hospitalization 265.86$        

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8256 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Dental 4.40$            

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8257 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#55 Valentine Pond Rd Salaries - Regular 9,732.74$     

D.5112.8247 280 Co Roads, 2016 CR#21 West Hague Rd, Project D.5112.8257 120 Co Roads, 2017 CR#55 Valentine Pond Rd Salaries - Overtime 1,623.87$     

D.5112.8257 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#55 Valentine Pond Rd,Projec D.5112.8257 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#55 Valentine Pond Rd Salaries - PartTime 674.43$        

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8257 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#55 Valentine Pond Rd Retirement 1,565.58$     

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8257 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#55 Valentine Pond Rd Social Security 698.29$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8257 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#55 Valentine Pond Rd Medicare 163.32$        

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8257 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#55 Valentine Pond Rd Hospitalization 3,594.19$     

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8257 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#55 Valentine Pond Rd Dental 51.34$          

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8258 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#72 Garnet Lake Rd Salaries - Regular 9,366.00$     

D.5112.8258 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#72 Garnet Lake Rd, Project D.5112.8258 120 Co Roads, 2017 CR#72 Garnet Lake Rd Salaries - Overtime 1,326.49$     

D.5112.8247 280 Co Roads, 2016 CR#21 West Hague Rd, Project D.5112.8258 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#72 Garnet Lake Rd Salaries - PartTime 1,618.97$     

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8258 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#72 Garnet Lake Rd Retirement 1,261.09$     

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8258 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#72 Garnet Lake Rd Social Security 732.57$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8258 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#72 Garnet Lake Rd Medicare 171.32$        

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8258 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#72 Garnet Lake Rd Hospitalization 2,820.68$     

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8258 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#72 Garnet Lake Rd Dental 39.26$          

FROM CODE TITLE TITLE AMOUNT

A.1990 439 Contingent Fund

Please state reason for transfer request:

Please file original request with Clerk of the Board and retain copy for your records.

Road Salaries & Benefits

TO CODE

REQUEST FOR TRANSFER OF FUNDS

AMANDA ALLEN, CLERK, WARREN COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Deparment of Public Works
Name of Department

TO CODE
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FROM CODE TITLE TITLE AMOUNT

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8259 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#36 Valley Rd Salaries - Regular $9,877.52

D.5112.8259 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#36 Valley Rd, Project D.5112.8259 120 Co Roads, 2017 CR#36 Valley Rd Salaries - Overtime 1,452.43$     

D.5112.8259 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#36 Valley Rd, Project D.5112.8259 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#36 Valley Rd Salaries - PartTime 1,338.85$     

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8259 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#36 Valley Rd Retirement 1,376.26$     

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8259 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#36 Valley Rd Social Security 755.00$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8259 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#36 Valley Rd Medicare 176.61$        

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8259 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#36 Valley Rd Hospitalization 2,093.39$     

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8259 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#36 Valley Rd Dental 33.33$          

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8260 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#4 Athol Road Salaries - Regular 25,166.17$   

D.5112.8247 280 Co Roads, 2016 CR#21 West Hague Rd, Project D.5112.8260 120 Co Roads, 2017 CR#4 Athol Road Salaries - Overtime 3,286.00$     

D.5112.8260 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#4 Athol Road, Project D.5112.8260 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#4 Athol Road Salaries - PartTime 434.15$        

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8260 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#4 Athol Road Retirement 3,665.78$     

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8260 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#4 Athol Road Social Security 1,702.52$     

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8260 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#4 Athol Road Medicare 398.14$        

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8260 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#4 Athol Road Hospitalization 2,127.54$     

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8260 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#4 Athol Road Dental 29.70$          

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8261 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#2 Harrisburg Road Salaries - Regular 9,764.66$     

D.5112.8261 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#2 Harrisburg Road, Project D.5112.8261 120 Co Roads, 2017 CR#2 Harrisburg Road Salaries - Overtime 1,393.07$     

D.5112.8261 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#2 Harrisburg Road, Project D.5112.8261 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#2 Harrisburg Road Salaries - PartTime 1,451.45$     

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8261 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#2 Harrisburg Road Retirement 1,317.25$     

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8261 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#2 Harrisburg Road Social Security 742.34$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8261 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#2 Harrisburg Road Medicare 173.65$        

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8261 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#2 Harrisburg Road Hospitalization 2,541.08$     

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8261 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#2 Harrisburg Road Dental 32.25$          

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8262 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#30 Schroon River Rd Salaries - Regular 10,598.27$   

D.5112.8244 280 Co Roads, 2016 CR#19 Olmsteadville Rd, Project D.5112.8262 120 Co Roads, 2017 CR#30 Schroon River Rd Salaries - OverTime 956.66$        

D.5112.8237 280 Co Roads, 2016 CR#55Valentine Pond Rd,Project D.5112.8262 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#30 Schroon River Rd Salaries - PartTime 1,376.40$     

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8262 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#30 Schroon River Rd Retirement 1,581.91$     

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8262 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#30 Schroon River Rd Social Security 757.42$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8262 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#30 Schroon River Rd Medicare 177.08$        

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8262 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#30 Schroon River Rd Hospitalization 2,629.87$     

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8262 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#30 Schroon River Rd Dental 34.43$          

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8263 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd Salaries - Regular 6,165.34$     

D.5112.8263 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd, Project D.5112.8263 120 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd Salaries - Overtime 733.84$        

D.5112.8263 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd, Project D.5112.8263 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd Salaries - PartTime 744.50$        

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8263 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd Retirement 881.96$        

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8263 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd Social Security 446.43$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8263 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd Medicare 104.37$        

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8263 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd Hospitalization 3,228.21$     

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8263 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd Dental 35.25$          

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8264 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#13 Glen Athol Road Salaries - Regular 13,476.84$   

D.5112.8264 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#13 Glen Athol Road, Project D.5112.8264 120 Co Roads, 2017 CR#13 Glen Athol Road Salaries - Overtime 3,794.21$     

D.5112.8264 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#13 Glen Athol Road, Project D.5112.8264 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#13 Glen Athol Road Salaries - PartTime 1,807.42$     

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8264 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#13 Glen Athol Road Retirement 2,042.68$     

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8264 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#13 Glen Athol Road Social Security 1,143.93$     

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8264 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#13 Glen Athol Road Medicare 267.53$        

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8264 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#13 Glen Athol Road Hospitalization 1,607.82$     

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8264 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#13 Glen Athol Road Dental 18.25$          

FROM CODE TITLE TITLE AMOUNT

A.1990 439 Contingent Fund

Please state reason for transfer request:

Please file original request with Clerk of the Board and retain copy for your records.

Road Salaries & Benefits
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D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8265 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#8 Friends Lake Rd Salaries - Regular $3,564.20

D.5112.8265 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#8 Friends Lake Rd, Projects D.5112.8265 120 Co Roads, 2017 CR#8 Friends Lake Rd Salaries - Overtime 44.74$          

D.5112.8265 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#8 Friends Lake Rd, Projects D.5112.8265 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#8 Friends Lake Rd Salaries - PartTime 538.06$        

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8265 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#8 Friends Lake Rd Retirement 442.88$        

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8265 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#8 Friends Lake Rd Social Security 248.05$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8265 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#8 Friends Lake Rd Medicare 57.99$          

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8265 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#8 Friends Lake Rd Hospitalization 560.13$        

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8265 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#8 Friends Lake Rd Dental 7.55$            

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8266 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#76 Dartmouth Road Salaries - Regular 11,116.30$   

D.5112.8247 280 Co Roads, 2016 CR#21 West Hague Rd, Project D.5112.8266 120 Co Roads, 2017 CR#76 Dartmouth Road Salaries - Overtime 2,653.34$     

D.5112.8254 280 Co Roads, 2016 CR#10 Schroon River Rd,Project D.5112.8266 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#76 Dartmouth Road Salaries - PartTime 800.80$        

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8266 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#76 Dartmouth Road Retirement 1,754.03$     

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8266 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#76 Dartmouth Road Social Security 867.73$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8266 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#76 Dartmouth Road Medicare 202.87$        

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8266 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#76 Dartmouth Road Hospitalization 1,914.00$     

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8266 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#76 Dartmouth Road Dental 25.72$          

D.5020 130 County Roads, Engineering, Salaries-Part Time D.5112.8268 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11Valley Woods Road Salaries - Regular 8,908.47$     

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8268 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11Valley Woods Road Retirement 1,368.89$     

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8268 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11Valley Woods Road Social Security 664.69$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8268 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11Valley Woods Road Medicare 155.46$        

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8268 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11Valley Woods Road Hospitalization 3,656.09$     

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8268 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11Valley Woods Road Dental 58.77$          

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8269 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd Salaries - Regular 8,395.42$     

D.5112.8246 280 Co Roads, 2016 CR#8 Friends Lake Road,Project D.5112.8269 120 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd Salaries - OverTime 2,860.91$     

D.5112.8269 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd D.5112.8269 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd Salaries - PartTime 759.19$        

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8269 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd Retirement 1,407.58$     

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8269 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd Social Security 709.94$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8269 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#3 Warrensburg Rd Medicare 166.09$        

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8270 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11 Horicon Avenue Salaries - Regular 4,009.94$     

D.5112.8270 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11 Horicon Avenue, Project D.5112.8270 120 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11 Horicon Avenue Salaries - Overtime 185.06$        

D.5110 130 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-PartTime D.5112.8270 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11 Horicon Avenue Salaries - PartTime 250.25$        

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8270 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11 Horicon Avenue Retirement 491.12$        

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8270 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11 Horicon Avenue Social Security 264.96$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8270 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11 Horicon Avenue Medicare 61.98$          

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8270 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11 Horicon Avenue Hospitalization 1,612.26$     

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8270 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#11 Horicon Avenue Dental 28.78$          

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8271 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#15 East Shore Drive Salaries - Regular 3,931.85$     

D.5110 130 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-PartTime D.5112.8271 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#15 East Shore Drive Salaries - PartTime 100.10$        

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8271 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#15 East Shore Drive Retirement 565.08$        

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8271 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#15 East Shore Drive Social Security 240.69$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8271 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#15 East Shore Drive Medicare 56.30$          

D.5110 110 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Salaries-Regular D.5112.8272 110 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Salaries - Regular 2,913.03$     

D.5112.8272 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd, Project D.5112.8272 120 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Salaries - Overtime 934.05$        

D.5112.8272 280 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd, Project D.5112.8272 130 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Salaries - PartTime 111.35$        

D.5110 810 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Retirement D.5112.8272 810 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Retirement 477.93$        

D.5110 830 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Social Security D.5112.8272 830 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Social Security 235.59$        

D.5110 831 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Medicare D.5112.8272 831 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Medicare 55.07$          

D.5110 860 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Hospitalization D.5112.8272 860 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Hospitalization 1,614.93$     

D.5110 865 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Dental D.5112.8272 865 Co Roads, 2017 CR#10 Schroon River Rd Dental 23.62$          

FROM CODE TITLE TITLE AMOUNT

A.1990 439 Contingent Fund

Please state reason for transfer request:

Please file original request with Clerk of the Board and retain copy for your records.

Road Salaries & Benefits

TO CODE

REQUEST FOR TRANSFER OF FUNDS

AMANDA ALLEN, CLERK, WARREN COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Deparment of Public Works
Name of Department

TO CODE

allena
Typewritten Text
ITEM 1

allena
Typewritten Text



TO:

FROM:

SIGNED: DATE: 11/21/2017

FROM CODE TITLE TITLE AMOUNT

D.5110 421 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Equipment Rental D.5112.8260 421 County Roads, 2017 CR 4 Athol Road, Equip Rental 991.84$        

D.5110 421 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Equipment Rental D.5112.8268 421 County Roads, 2017 CR 11B Valley Woods Rd, Equip Ren 11,576.77$   

D.5110 421 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Equipment Rental D.5112.8269 421 County Roads, 2017 CR 3 Warrensburg Rd, Equip Rental 15,338.44$   

D.5110 421 County Roads, Maint of Roads, Equipment Rental D.5112.8272 421 County Roads, 2017 CR 10 Schroon River Road, Equip Rent 4,417.89$     

FROM CODE TITLE TITLE AMOUNT

A.1990 439 Contingent Fund

Please state reason for transfer request:

Funding for Roads Equipment Rental submitted to CHIPS

TO CODE

REQUEST FOR TRANSFER OF FUNDS

AMANDA ALLEN, CLERK, WARREN COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Deparment of Public Works
Name of Department

TO CODE

allena
Typewritten Text
ITEM 1

allena
Typewritten Text

allena
Typewritten Text



ITEM 1



ITEM 2
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TO: AMANDA ALLEN, CLERK, WARREN COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

 

 

DEPARTMENT NAME:       

 

SIGNED:       DATE:       

 

 

FROM CODE TITLE TO CODE TITLE AMOUNT 
                               

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please state reason for transfers requested:       

 

  

 

CONTINGENT FUND TRANSFER REQUESTS 

 

FROM CODE TITLE TO CODE TITLE AMOUNT 

 

A.1990 469 Contingent Account-                   

 Other Payments/Contributions                   

  

Please state reason for transfer request:       

 

Please file original request with Clerk of the Board and retain copy for your records. 
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ITEM 3



ITEM 4



ITEM 5



ITEM 6A



ITEM 6B



ITEM 6C



ITEM 6D



ITEM 6E



ITEM 6F



ITEM 6G



ITEM 6H



ITEM 6I



ITEM 6J



ITEM 6K



ITEM 6L



ITEM 6M



ITEM 6N



ITEM 6O



ITEM 6P



ITEM 6Q



ITEM 6R



ITEM 7



ITEM 8



ITEM 8



ITEM 8



ITEM 8
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ITEM 8
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